

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 424/2007

MUNIYELLAMMA(DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T. SRINIVAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(List the matter after receiving Original Record. Original record has been received in this registry. )

Date : 05-08-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.  
for M/S. S-legal Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The original records of the lower courts have been received in a pen drive. The Registry will forward the records to counsel for the parties through e mail.

List the matter after two weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER